
Last Name First Name Organization Email
Akers Fred Great Egg Harbor Watershed Association fred.akers13@gmail.com
Albanese Ryan NJDOT Ryan.Albanese@dot.nj.gov
Apgar Donna Presentation Flies Apgars@ptd.net
Aspinwall Tricia The Nature Conservancy tricia.aspinwall@TNC.ORG
Asral Ky NJDEP ky.asral@dep.nj.gov
Bakos Edward NJ DEP edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov
Barreiro Victoria NJDEP Air Compliance & Enforcement victoria.barreiro@dep.nj.gov
Barry Chris NJDEP chris.barry@dep.nj.gov
Bell Frank County of Hunterdon fbell@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Betances Jeury NJDEP jeury.betances@dep.nj.gov
Bowles Carl APWA New Jersey Chapter carlb413@aol.com
Clark Daniel NJDEP - Climate Change & Clean Energy daniel.clark@dep.nj.gov
Cochran Adeline Montclair State University cochrana@montclair.edu
DeMaio Emily NJDEP emily.demaio@dep.nj.gov
Ditchkus Lisa Harrison School District lisa.ditchkus@staff.harrisonschools.org
Donne Irene New Jersey Department of Transportation irene.donne@dot.nj.gov
Entin Jeffrey SLR Consulting jentin@slrconsulting.com
Fleming Lisa Vineland Environmental Commission LFvineland@aol.com
Fowles Gretchen NJDEP - Endangered & Nongame Species Gretchen.Fowles@dep.nj.gov
Frost Kimberly Britton Industries, Inc. kfrost@brittonindustries.com
Graham Maxwell NJDEP - Bureau of Sustainability maxwell.graham@dep.nj.gov
Gray Ian R Mercer County Park Commission igray@mercercounty.org
Gujral Sheila Baker ANJEC sbakergujral@anjec.org
Hall Mackenzie NJDEP - Endangered & Nongame Species Mackenzie.Hall@dep.nj.gov
Heston-Murphy Robin NJDEP - Bureau of Sustainability robin.heston-murphy@dep.nj.gov
Holman Stephen NJDEP - Bureau of Sustainability Stephen.Holman@dep.nj.gov
Hoolahan Lauren South Jersey Transportation Authority lhoolahan@sjta.com
Howard Kaily South Jersey Transportation Authority khoward@sjta.com
Hyland Victoria NJ DEP victoria.hyland@dep.nj.gov
Kenna Kelly kelly.kenna@momsorganicmarket.com
Klein-Pintouri Rachel NJIT TCTAC pintouri@njit.edu
Kovatcheva Alberta NJDEP albi.kovatcheva@dep.nj.gov
Kratina Laurette Citizen lkratina@msn.com
La Greca Karin The Township of Mahwah mahwahgreenteam@gmail.com
Lalla Gail T&M Associates glalla@tandmassociates.com
Latincsics Dawn SCMUA dlatincsics@scmua.org
LeBon Hannah NJ DOT hannahR.lebon@dot.nj.gov
Long Mike Mercer County Park Commission mlong@mercercounty.org
Lonnie Kathleen Pollution Prevention kathleen.lonnie@dep.nj.gov
MacDowall Harrison NJDOT - BEPR harrison.macdowall@dot.nj.gov
Marchese Nick South Jersey Transportation Authority nmarchese@sjta.com
Maun Lynn Great Egg Harbor Watershed Association lynnkmaun@comcast.net
McGuire Debbie yellowsmile2@comcast.net



Meledina Sebastian NJDEP - BAM sebastian.meledina@dep.nj.gov
Millette Bill Hunterdon County wmillette@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Moscovici Daniel Stockton University daniel.moscovici@stockton.edu
Mousa Domenica NJDOT domenica.mousa@dot.nj.gov
Nemeth Marguerite SCMUA mnemeth@scmua.org
ONeill Robbyn Fair Haven Green Team robbynoneill@gmail.com
Oropeza Colleen NJ Department of Environmental Protection colleen.oropeza@dep.nj.gov
Phillips Barclay Tabernacle Township Bphillips3@townshipoftabernacle-nj.gov
Pugh Renata NJ DEP renata.pugh@dep.nj.gov
Rinaldi Steven NJDEP steven.rinaldi@dep.nj.gov
Rivera Scott Town of Hammonton srivera@townofhammonton.org
Romua, Jr. Arturo C arturo.romua@gmail.com
Rozger Audrey Woodbridge Township audrey.rozger@twp.woodbridge.nj.us
Sala Luisa New Jersey Natural Gas lsala@njng.com
Scelsi Paula NJDOT paula.scelsi@dot.nj.gov
Scerbo Ryan Evergreen Environmental rscerbo@evergreenenv.com
Schmitt Christopher GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Christopher.schmitt@gza.com
Smit h Samantha Mercer Co. Park Commission soswald@mercercounty.org
Smith Mackenzie NJ Department of Environmental Protection Mackenzie.smith@dep.nj.gov
Starr Mara Dept. Environmental Protection Mara.starr@dep.nj.gov
Storck Melissa NJ DOT MelissaJ.Storck@dot.nj.gov
Swensson Dean Animex Dean@animexfencing.com
Thivierge Lindsay NJDOT lindsaym.thivierge@dot.nj.gov
Thomas Sr. Wali Newark Board of Education WFThomas@nps.k12.nj.us
Vasishth Ashwani Ramapo College/Sustainable JC/NJ Highlands vasishth@ramapo.edu
Vender Ray Vegetation Management / NJ Green team      Rvender@firstenergycorp.com
Venkatesulu Benjamin NJDOT benjamin.venkatesulu@dot.nj.gov
Wagner Toni Merck Sharp & Dohme LLC Antoinette.wagner@merck.com
Waldron Christopher Camden County, NJ christopher.waldron@camdencounty.com
Waldron Christopher Camden County, NJ christopher.waldron@camdencounty.com
Wang Christine NJ DEP Christine.Wang@dep.nj.gov
Windt, Jr Louis Township of Morris lwindt@morristwp.com
Wu Tonia NJDEP tonia.wu@dep.nj.gov
Zarrillo Marlena NJDEP marlena.zarrillo@dep.nj.gov


